West Point City Business License Directory April 2024

Owner's Name

Singh, Manijit

Café Rio, Inc.

Holmes, Eric

Utah Del, Inc.

Park, Spencer

Ostler, Dan

Giatras, Jason & Jones, Rachel
Flint, Bart

Fred Meyer Jeweler's Inc
Layman, Lynette
Arrington, Sara
Peterson, James
Bennet, Page

Ha, Phil Phung

Saya, Doi La

Webb, Jacob

Nixon, Galen & Annice
Lybbert, Rick

Ogden Clinic

Ogden Clinic

Jolley, Curtis

The Pointe at West Point
Redbox

Bass, Shannon

Business Name
Akal Inc. (7-11)

Café Rio, Inc.
Culvers of West Point
Del Taco #1189

Deseret First Credit Union

Dirty Dough West Point (Utah Cookie Creators, LLC)

Family Tree at West Point, LLC
Flint's Nursery & Garden Center
Fred Meyer Jeweler's #272
Great Clips

Heart and Soul Family Medicine

Holiday Oil #75

Horizon Utah Federal Credit Union

Joyful Nails and Spa
LuLu Hpring LLC

Marco's Pizza - MPUT 6027 LLC

Montgomery Kiddie Kollege Preschool, LLC

Mountain Land Rehabilitation
Ogden Clinic Professional Corp.

Ogden Clinic Specialty Services

Performance West Physical Therapy

Pointe Residential, LLC

Redbox Automated Retail, LLC

ReJuvU Day Spa & Beauty Haven, LLC

Phone #

801-776-1169
385-519-6354
801-217-3782
801-525-1189
801-456-7720
208-371-4230
801-775-8733
801-614-0416
615-232-9489
801-820-5358
385-393-8224
801-973-7002
801-451-5064
951-350-5825
904-405-8348
801-774-6666
801-825-2604
801-825-7500
801-475-3960
801-475-3960
385-393-8536
801-934-9900
630-756-8112

801-525-8348




Roe, Hal & Kim

Schneiter, Jon

Smith- American First Credit Union
Smith's Food & Drug Centers, Inc.
Smith's Food & Drug Centers, Inc.
Schubach, Aaron

Galvan, Ricci Phillips

Anderson, Carson

Loveland, Tara

Utah CareNow Urgent Care, LLC
Padhia, Rekha

Padhiar, Rekha

Ogden Clinic Professional Corp
Robins, Christopher

Cameron, David L.

Mauchley, Seth

Aldous, Ammi

Aranda, Johnny

Arrington, Jonathan

Baranowski, Rachel

Barboni, Jamie

Barboni, Rocco

Barrett, Lee

Barrett, Lee & Judy

Belleau, Ryan

Bennett, Joselyn

Roe Family Lake View Health Mart Pharmacy
Schneiter's Bluff Golf Course
Smith- American First Credit Union
Smith's #272

Smith's #272 Fuel Center

Standard Optical

The Movement Dance

TNT Fireworks

Twisted Sugar

Utah CareNow Urgent Care

Wells Fargo Bank NA

Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC
West Davis Specialty Center

West Point Dental

West Point Orthodontics

West Point Pharmacy

Ammi Aldous (DBA Adorned Calligraphy by Ammi)
USA Karate & Martial Arts

Notting Hill Homes, Inc.

Baranowski Beauty

Wild Bangz Salon

Alarmlock Corp.

PhotoQSLs.com

Accu Color Digital Printing, LLC
Nexus Home Theater

Joselyn Bennett, LLC - Piano Lessons

801-698-2497

801-773-0731

801-827-8700

385-383-3030

385-383-3030

801-886-2020

801-589-4679

253-922-0800

801-388-5625

385-430-8440

949-774-3815

949-774-3815

801-475-3561

801-784-9000

801-544-1184

385-999-6979

801-317-7317

801-920-9541

801-668-6794

435-512-8284

385-479-2523

801-649-3573

801-775-8660

801-779-2420

801-721-4933

801-669-8994



Benoit, Brandon
Bereece, Randee
Blain, Michelle

Boddy, Nichole
Bourgoine, Sarah
Bredsguard, Bob
Brimhall, Haylee
Brimhall, Haylee
Brown, Cory

Buelo, Ryan

Burnett, David

Butler, Bailey
Caballero, Lindsey M.
Cannon, Cory

Carter, Ashley

Carter, Jerrell
Charter, Martina
Chatterton, Jerry
Checketts, Kimberlie
Child, Joseph & Jennifer
Christensen, Kimberly
Collins, Matthes
Coulter, Jonathan Neal
Cowley, Garth

Cox, Bry

Coy, Josh

Freedom Tools LLC

Bereece Piano & Guitar Studio
BeUTAH(fully Her, LLC

Nichole337 Consulting

Grizzly Fleet Services, LLC

Bob Bredsguard (Farmington Firearms)
Prim Clothing LLC

Haylee Brimhall

Billiard Kings LLC

Concrete Solutions and Specialties Equipment, Inc.

Burnett Customs

Happy Tails Mobile Grooming

Foreman Janitorial, LLC

Triple Curl, Inc

Wild Healing Equestrian Artistic Riding & Training
Taste of Louisiana Utah

Martina's Alterations

Mountain View Const. Inc.

Bristol's Shave Ice

Integrity Pest Control

Go Diaper Free of Syracuse Utah, LLC
Collins Ventures, LLC

Coulter Transportation

Tactical And Practical Solutions (TAPS), LLC
Cox Studio - Celebrity Style Imaging, Inc.

The Frag Rack, LLC

801-628-1177

801-589-5976

801-686-6877

801-991-0110

801-589-0571

801-628-0449

801-628-0449

801-682-2088

801-643-1209

801-690-5988

801-830-7701

801-349-5285

801-644-4773

801-725-5987

801-678-5331

801-809-6097

801-725-7522

208-403-1453

801-645-1113

801-989-4853

801-726-2746

801-728-3317

801-675-6536



Craythorne, Alexis Sarah
Craythorne, Emily
Curtis, Cheryl
Cushman, Tracie
Dahl, Adam

Dahl, Kasey
Dawson, Madisen
Dawson, Rebecca
Duncombe, Melanie
Eddy, Monica
Edwards, Gary
Ericksen, Shane

Evans, Sarah

Farnsworth, Kimberly, Steed, Lisa

Farr, Cody

Fendenheim, Jesse

Findlay Jr, Anthony

Flint, Kirk

Galindo, Luz

Gianchetta, Pat

Giese, Robert

Goodsell, Robin & Porri, Joseph
Gordon, John T.

Green, Danny & Green, Denny
Green, Nicole

Guerrero, Jesus

The Nail Garage

Warm Memory Designs
October Road, LLC
Tracie Cushman
Forefront Marketing LLC
Ruby Clair Boutique
Simply Rooted Spa LLC
Share Preschool

Sun Spirit Gems

Zen Shiatsu Bodywork
Turf-N-Tree

Tribal House Movers, LLC
Notes and Rests

Linked Again Inc.

Codys Custom Guns
TriForce HVAC

Mad Hatter Trailer Repair
Flint Masonry, LLC

Just Credible LLC

The Wood Box
Leveraction Firearms
S&R Welding

J.T. Gordon Const., LLC
Green Adventure Sport Rentals
Locomotive Learning, LLC

CMJ Communications Inc.

801-425-5018

801-644-0228

801-807-8019

801-391-9999

801-668-3262

801-721-8453

801-837-3243

801-726-9294

801-643-8070

801-773-9394

801-564-0411

801-719-8419

801-200-2855

801-430-0448

801-888-7432

801-425-9311

801-814-8621

810-510-9497

801-725-5206

801-540-6811

801-589-6280

801-725-8094

801-985-0899

801-927-8212



Hammon, Junior & Erica
Hansen, Robert
Heaps, Tori Lynn
Heath, Kipton L.
Hermansen, Wallace
Herrera, Lorena
Hess, Rodney
Higgs, Elizabeth
Higley, Kevin B
Hilton, Shelby
Hirasuna, Kevin
Hunt, Lori

Jasso Jr., Alfonso
Jaurequi, Mayra

Jensen, Jeffrey

Jeppesen, Michelle & Johnson,
Elizabeth

Jewett, Timothy

Johnson, Keith

Jones, David

Jones, Kylie

Kilgore, Carla

King, Jerry

Kingston, Brett

Kirkman, Deneil

Kotter, Shannon/ Thomas, Debbie

Laker, Ashly

Highline Tattoo

Penguin Cleaning Services LLC

Grime Stopper's Professional Cleaning

Dirty Dawg Dumpsters

DTE Down To Earth Inc.
J&L Designs by Lorena
Guitar Barn

LH Tax and Accounting, PC
KH Construction Inc.

Shelby Hilton Hair

Great Basin Electronics, Inc.
L.H. Cleaning

Lift Towing

Grandma and Grandpa's Place
Rock Creek Rifles

Chic Geek, LLC

Allstar Heating & Cooling LLC
Keith Johnson Plumbing Inc
J & G Gun Works, LLC

KJ Designs, LLC

Adventure Tutoring

J & J Auto and Welding
BAK Investments LLC
Deneil Kirkman, LMT
Ready, Set, Go Preschool

Ashly Laker Design Inc.

801-608-0436

801-666-1617

801-309-1615

801-866-4487

801-603-5002

801-682-6593

801-726-9962

385-355-5601

801-927-8837

801-389-1830

801-698-6151

385-319-0181

385-416-9608

801-391-2606

801-710-2948

385-645-8544

801-698-6963

801-598-8402

801-369-8707

801-400-0114

801-825-5455

801-898-0763

801-597-7893

801-388-8952

801-710-2804



Langston, Coy
Law, Chadwick
Law, Chadwick
Law, T. Wayne
Laws, Rebecca
Lawyer, Matthew
Lewis, Allyson
Lewis, Terrell
Liston, Roger
Lui, Jennifer
Magley, Rachel
Margallo, Dennis
Maxfield, Richard
McEntire, Wayne
McFarlane, Scott
McKinnon, Travis
McKinnon, Travis
McPherron, Jesse
McVey, Stan
Meacham, Kristin
Mercer, James
Michaelson, Hannah
Mock, Cliff
Monroe, Jason
Moore, Antonia

Moss, Jean L.

Langston Tree Service

Certified Licensed American Welder, LLC

Handyman Beyond Limits, LLC

Pro West Air LLC

Sweet Sunshine

Badger and Fox, LLC
Allyson Brooke

LB Sweeping

Xpress Rock Chip Repair
Ensight Home Health Care
Never Ending Stories
Dash Vendor, LLC
Maxfield Trucking Inc.
Wayne McEntire Service
Graphite Counsulting LLC
Travis McKinnon LLC
Travis McKinnon LLC
Jesse's Glass Cleaning
Northern Utah Trial

Little Temptations, LLC
James Lemuel Mercer

H. Kay Beauty

Cliff Mock Construction
Lazergemz

Antonia’'s Beauty Parlor

Essentially Friends, LLC

801-564-2639

801-388-4588

801-388-4588

801-920-4518

801-882-4243

801-725-2176

801-564-9263

801-923-8858

801-759-8975

801-821-9142

575-921-3118

801-589-4816

801-430-4626

801-455-6441

801-645-5171

801-645-5171

801-499-9048

406-208-3596

801-525-0390

801-543-9800

801-458-1522

801-668-5312

801-927-8611

801-773-2636



Munson, Paul

Nauta, Blake
Nelson, Jodi

Nichols, Tanya
Norwood, Johnny
Othon, Amber

Park, Cali

Parker, Morgan
Parker, Sid

Parks, Carla
Pearson, Margaret
Petersen, Carolyn
Pewtress, Livia
Ponciroli, Sr.Roy Lee
Porter, Ashley

Price, Justin

Rabe, Julie
Rackham, Mason Edward
Rasmussen, Sandy
Redford, Jodi
Regalado Ch, jGuadalupe
Rhoades, Derek
Rich, Ali

Rich, Angela

Richey, Sharon S.

Robertson, Jared

Sage Glass & Design, LLC
Western Linings

Jodi's Hair Design

Tanya's

Concessions To Go

Badass Concealed LLC
Fleekroots, LLC

Parker Pro LLC

Emergency & Disaster Prep
Country Blinds

Pearson's Petite Academy
Shear Style

Livia Designs, LLC dba Learn-Live-Fly
Trucking USA, LLC

Nail Creations By Ashley
Sunridge Construction and Development
Julie T. Rabe School of Dance
Generic Clothing Co

Sandy's Hair Design

Ticklin' The Ivories

LYM Landscaping

Rhoades Electric Inc

Ali's Salon

Angi's Hair Design

Richey's Fun Time Travel

West Point Storage RV

801-599-0019

801-920-2635

801-645-1901

801-888-1763

801-645-4575

801-815-3402

801-678-0772

801-820-0084

801-458-5271

801-728-0575

801-391-5188

801-336-7769

385-316-7423

801-850-7919

801-678-5808

801-807-9862

801-513-9981

801-888-4643

801-525-9936

801-917-9979

801-991-0588

801-668-4472

801-710-9181

801-726-8104

801-773-3683

801-781-0852



Robins, Mariah
Roskelley, Lorilee S
Ross, Kevin C
Roubinet, Kristin
Sandall, Jamie
Schofield, Brock
Schofield, Janci
Schultz, Neil and Debra
Schumann, John
Scott, Trevor
Seffker, Patti
Seffker, Patti
Sellers, Daiquiri
Shaw, Clint
Shelley, Kelton
Sheppard, Rena
Shurtliff, Lew
Simi, Daniel
Skidmore, Savana
Smith, Brian
Smith, Jane
Smith, Shannon

Smith, Tyler

Stack, Robert (Wilkins, Shannong)

Steiner, Benjamin

Strong, Jeremy

Mariah Robins

Lorilee S. Roskelley

KR Painting, LLC

Grandma's Chalkboard

Relax Massage Studio

Field's Window Cleaning

Little Purple Pansies
Integrative Bio Health

Cancer In The Crosshairs
Scott's Catering & Grill

Saffkey

Heal and Be Healthy Non-Profit
Daiquiri Sellers Sewing
Mountain Land Heating and Air
ShellShokt Events and Services LLC
Rena Sheppard Painting

Lew Shurtliff Construction

DKS Trucking, LLC

Beauty on the Beast

Smith Family Farm

Building Bees Preschool

The Hive Event Rentals

Smith Welding Inspection and Fab
Community Options Inc

Steiner Software, LLC

Strong Flooring Inspections

801-631-0353

801-721-0544

801-678-1082

801-668-6056

801-425-2016

801-726-4807

385-200-0067

435-799-5981

801-663-8684

801-663-8684

801-499-1457

801-643-4517

801-678-1652

801-390-8209

801-773-9840

808-250-2444

801-425-9080

385-288-7627

801-784-2410

385-288-7627

801-540-0522

385-206-7315

801-643-6023



Stuart, Anna
Sweitzer, David
Tanzie, Tyler
Targuson, Brian
Taylor, Annette
Taylor, Annette
Taylor, Annette
Taylor, Cajsa
Thayne, Richard
Thayne, Ryan
Thayne, Sarah
Thompson, Joshua
Thompson, Rachel
Tuttle, Gavin & Jamie
Twitchell, Paul

Van Voris, Derek
Vazquez, Melody
Velasquez, Howard
Voshell, Emily
Walker, Brandon
Wallace, Josh
Wayment, Brenlie
Webster, Hanan
Weight, Heather
West-Comstock, Glenn

Whetman, Timothy

Anna Stuart

Sweitzer Solar Solutions
Rocky Mountain Trucks
Valhalla Ranch, LLC
TaylorMade Cakes & Sweets LLC
TaylorMade Gifts LLC
HardBody Fitness INC
Sunshine Swim School
Thayne Glass

Island Front Homes

Sarah Jean's Flowers

Ultra Upholstery, LLC

Ms. Rae's Daycare

Tuttle Tree Removal, LLC
Paul Twitchell Wildlife Art, LLC
Wasatch Shooter Supply
Cleanmagicrags

Pinecone Investments, LLC
Emily's Salon

Absolute Mowing
You.Me.Andourthree,LLC
Brenway Beauty

Treasured Birth Services, LLC
H&R Swift Fix

Comstock Landscapes

Simply Green Lawn Fertilizing

801-725-9459

385-426-9282

801-497-1906

801-628-7549

385-444-5367

385-416-9005

801-603-7381

801-682-7040

801-648-0184

385-288-9317

801-698-8527

801-644-0611

801-682-6714

801-678-6792

801-643-2851

801-638-9502

801-706-3726

801-230-6282

813-377-9680

385-370-2337

801-309-3593

509-991-3679

801-336-0253

385-888-2617

385-888-1899



Whitbeck, Rachael
White, Cassie
White, John Todd
Wilcox, Stacy
Wilde, Curt R
Wilson, Robert Joe
Wire, Jared
Workman, Brandt
Yarbrough, Kathy
Yarbrough, Nicale
Yaunt, Lynn W.
Young, Rebecca
Zaelit, Terri
Zaugg, Brett

Zaugg, Kendra

Blue Skies Hair Studio

Singers Company of West Point

Auto Barn Used Cars LLC
Youngster University
Wilde Roots LLC

Wicked Musket Firearms
Gravel Road Consulting
Bearded Builds Company
Yarbrough Construction, Inc.
Pulse Force Clogging
Lynn's Gun Repair

Forever Young Hair Design
Scrapbook Fun Addicts
Zaugg Construction Inc.

Spray Tans By Kendra Taylor

801-645-1643

801-336-7532

801-330-6283

801-589-1609

435-632-5021

801-941-4563

605-480-1714

801-927-8581

801-776-3266

801-726-6708

801-825-7596

801-825-7038

801-725-0485

801-458-7528



