

## West Point City Business License Directory April 2024

Owner's Name	Business Name	Phone #
Singh, Manjit	Akal Inc. (7-11)	801-776-1169
Café Rio, Inc.	Café Rio, Inc.	385-519-6354
Holmes, Eric	Culvers of West Point	801-217-3782
Utah Del, Inc.	Del Taco #1189	801-525-1189
Park, Spencer	Deseret First Credit Union	801-456-7720
Ostler, Dan	Dirty Dough West Point (Utah Cookie Creators, LLC)	208-371-4230
Giatras, Jason & Jones, Rachel	Family Tree at West Point, LLC	801-775-8733
Flint, Bart	Flint's Nursery & Garden Center	801-614-0416
Fred Meyer Jeweler's Inc	Fred Meyer Jeweler's #272	615-232-9489
Layman, Lynette	Great Clips	801-820-5358
Arrington, Sara	Heart and Soul Family Medicine	385-393-8224
Peterson, James	Holiday Oil #75	801-973-7002
Bennet, Page	Horizon Utah Federal Credit Union	801-451-5064
Ha, Phil Phung	Joyful Nails and Spa	951-350-5825
Saya, Doi La	LuLu Hpring LLC	904-405-8348
Webb, Jacob	Marco's Pizza - MPUT 6027 LLC	801-774-6666
Nixon, Galen & Annice	Montgomery Kiddie Kollege Preschool, LLC	801-825-2604
Lybbert, Rick	Mountain Land Rehabilitation	801-825-7500
Ogden Clinic	Ogden Clinic Professional Corp.	801-475-3960
Ogden Clinic	Ogden Clinic Specialty Services	801-475-3960
Jolley, Curtis	Performance West Physical Therapy	385-393-8536
The Pointe at West Point	Pointe Residential, LLC	801-934-9900
Redbox	Redbox Automated Retail, LLC	630-756-8112
Bass, Shannon	ReJuvU Day Spa & Beauty Haven, LLC	801-525-8348

Roe, Hal & Kim	Roe Family Lake View Health Mart Pharmacy	801-698-2497
Schneider, Jon	Schneider's Bluff Golf Course	801-773-0731
Smith- American First Credit Union	Smith- American First Credit Union	801-827-8700
Smith's Food & Drug Centers, Inc.	Smith's #272	385-383-3030
Smith's Food & Drug Centers, Inc.	Smith's #272 Fuel Center	385-383-3030
Schubach, Aaron	Standard Optical	801-886-2020
Galvan, Ricci Phillips	The Movement Dance	801-589-4679
Anderson, Carson	TNT Fireworks	253-922-0800
Loveland, Tara	Twisted Sugar	801-388-5625
Utah CareNow Urgent Care, LLC	Utah CareNow Urgent Care	385-430-8440
Padhia, Rekha	Wells Fargo Bank NA	949-774-3815
Padhiar, Rekha	Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC	949-774-3815
Ogden Clinic Professional Corp	West Davis Specialty Center	801-475-3561
Robins, Christopher	West Point Dental	801-784-9000
Cameron, David L.	West Point Orthodontics	801-544-1184
Mauchley, Seth	West Point Pharmacy	385-999-6979
Aldous, Ammi	Ammi Aldous (DBA Adorned Calligraphy by Ammi)	801-317-7317
Aranda, Johnny	USA Karate & Martial Arts	801-920-9541
Arrington, Jonathan	Notting Hill Homes, Inc.	801-668-6794
Baranowski, Rachel	Baranowski Beauty	435-512-8284
Barboni, Jamie	Wild Bangz Salon	385-479-2523
Barboni, Rocco	Alarmlock Corp.	801-649-3573
Barrett, Lee	PhotoQSLs.com	801-775-8660
Barrett, Lee & Judy	Accu Color Digital Printing, LLC	801-779-2420
Belleau, Ryan	Nexus Home Theater	801-721-4933
Bennett, Joselyn	Joselyn Bennett, LLC - Piano Lessons	801-669-8994

Benoit, Brandon	Freedom Tools LLC	801-628-1177
Bereece, Randee	Bereece Piano & Guitar Studio	
Blain, Michelle	BeUTAHfully Her, LLC	801-589-5976
Boddy, Nichole	Nichole337 Consulting	801-686-6877
Bourgoine, Sarah	Grizzly Fleet Services, LLC	801-991-0110
Bredsguard, Bob	Bob Bredsguard (Farmington Firearms)	801-589-0571
Brimhall, Haylee	Prim Clothing LLC	801-628-0449
Brimhall, Haylee	Haylee Brimhall	801-628-0449
Brown, Cory	Billiard Kings LLC	801-682-2088
Buelo, Ryan	Concrete Solutions and Specialties Equipment, Inc.	801-643-1209
Burnett, David	Burnett Customs	801-690-5988
Butler, Bailey	Happy Tails Mobile Grooming	801-830-7701
Caballero, Lindsey M.	Foreman Janitorial, LLC	801-349-5285
Cannon, Cory	Triple Curl, Inc	801-644-4773
Carter, Ashley	Wild Healing Equestrian Artistic Riding & Training	801-725-5987
Carter, Jerrell	Taste of Louisiana Utah	801-678-5331
Charter, Martina	Martina's Alterations	801-809-6097
Chatterton, Jerry	Mountain View Const. Inc.	801-725-7522
Checketts, Kimberlie	Bristol's Shave Ice	208-403-1453
Child, Joseph & Jennifer	Integrity Pest Control	801-645-1113
Christensen, Kimberly	Go Diaper Free of Syracuse Utah, LLC	801-989-4853
Collins, Matthes	Collins Ventures, LLC	801-726-2746
Coulter, Jonathan Neal	Coulter Transportation	
Cowley, Garth	Tactical And Practical Solutions (TAPS), LLC	
Cox, Bry	Cox Studio - Celebrity Style Imaging, Inc.	801-728-3317
Coy, Josh	The Frag Rack, LLC	801-675-6536

Craythorne, Alexis Sarah	The Nail Garage	801-425-5018
Craythorne, Emily	Warm Memory Designs	801-644-0228
Curtis, Cheryl	October Road, LLC	801-807-8019
Cushman, Tracie	Tracie Cushman	801-391-9999
Dahl, Adam	Forefront Marketing LLC	801-668-3262
Dahl, Kasey	Ruby Clair Boutique	801-721-8453
Dawson, Madisen	Simply Rooted Spa LLC	801-837-3243
Dawson, Rebecca	Share Preschool	801-726-9294
Duncombe, Melanie	Sun Spirit Gems	
Eddy, Monica	Zen Shiatsu Bodywork	801-643-8070
Edwards, Gary	Turf-N-Tree	801-773-9394
Ericksen, Shane	Tribal House Movers, LLC	801-564-0411
Evans, Sarah	Notes and Rests	801-719-8419
Farnsworth, Kimberly, Steed, Lisa	Linked Again Inc.	801-200-2855
Farr, Cody	Codys Custom Guns	801-430-0448
Fendenheim, Jesse	TriForce HVAC	801-888-7432
Findlay Jr, Anthony	Mad Hatter Trailer Repair	801-425-9311
Flint, Kirk	Flint Masonry, LLC	801-814-8621
Galindo, Luz	Just Credible LLC	810-510-9497
Gianchetta, Pat	The Wood Box	
Giese, Robert	Leveraction Firearms	801-725-5206
Goodsell, Robin & Porri, Joseph	S&R Welding	801-540-6811
Gordon, John T.	J.T. Gordon Const., LLC	801-589-6280
Green, Danny & Green, Denny	Green Adventure Sport Rentals	801-725-8094
Green, Nicole	Locomotive Learning, LLC	801-985-0899
Guerrero, Jesus	CMJ Communications Inc.	801-927-8212

Hammon, Junior & Erica	Highline Tattoo	801-608-0436
Hansen, Robert	Penguin Cleaning Services LLC	801-666-1617
Heaps, Tori Lynn	Grime Stopper's Professional Cleaning	801-309-1615
Heath, Kipton L.	Dirty Dawg Dumpsters	801-866-4487
Hermansen, Wallace	DTE Down To Earth Inc.	801-603-5002
Herrera, Lorena	J&L Designs by Lorena	801-682-6593
Hess, Rodney	Guitar Barn	801-726-9962
Higgs, Elizabeth	LH Tax and Accounting, PC	385-355-5601
Higley, Kevin B	KH Construction Inc.	801-927-8837
Hilton, Shelby	Shelby Hilton Hair	801-389-1830
Hirasuna, Kevin	Great Basin Electronics, Inc.	801-698-6151
Hunt, Lori	L.H. Cleaning	385-319-0181
Jasso Jr., Alfonso	Lift Towing	385-416-9608
Jaurequi, Mayra	Grandma and Grandpa's Place	801-391-2606
Jensen, Jeffrey	Rock Creek Rifles	801-710-2948
Jeppesen, Michelle & Johnson, Elizabeth	Chic Geek, LLC	385-645-8544
Jewett, Timothy	Allstar Heating & Cooling LLC	801-698-6963
Johnson, Keith	Keith Johnson Plumbing Inc	801-598-8402
Jones, David	J & G Gun Works, LLC	801-369-8707
Jones, Kylie	KJ Designs, LLC	
Kilgore, Carla	Adventure Tutoring	801-400-0114
King, Jerry	J & J Auto and Welding	801-825-5455
Kingston, Brett	BAK Investments LLC	801-898-0763
Kirkman, Deneil	Deneil Kirkman, LMT	801-597-7893
Kotter, Shannon/ Thomas, Debbie	Ready, Set, Go Preschool	801-388-8952
Laker, Ashly	Ashly Laker Design Inc.	801-710-2804

Langston, Coy	Langston Tree Service	801-564-2639
Law, Chadwick	Certified Licensed American Welder, LLC	801-388-4588
Law, Chadwick	Handyman Beyond Limits, LLC	801-388-4588
Law, T. Wayne	Pro West Air LLC	801-920-4518
Laws, Rebecca	Sweet Sunshine	
Lawyer, Matthew	Badger and Fox, LLC	801-882-4243
Lewis, Allyson	Allyson Brooke	801-725-2176
Lewis, Terrell	LB Sweeping	801-564-9263
Liston, Roger	Xpress Rock Chip Repair	801-923-8858
Lui, Jennifer	Ensign Home Health Care	801-759-8975
Magley, Rachel	Never Ending Stories	801-821-9142
Margallo, Dennis	Dash Vendor, LLC	575-921-3118
Maxfield, Richard	Maxfield Trucking Inc.	801-589-4816
McEntire, Wayne	Wayne McEntire Service	801-430-4626
McFarlane, Scott	Graphite Consulting LLC	801-455-6441
McKinnon, Travis	Travis McKinnon LLC	801-645-5171
McKinnon, Travis	Travis McKinnon LLC	801-645-5171
McPherron, Jesse	Jesse's Glass Cleaning	
McVey, Stan	Northern Utah Trial	801-499-9048
Meacham, Kristin	Little Temptations, LLC	406-208-3596
Mercer, James	James Lemuel Mercer	801-525-0390
Michaelson, Hannah	H. Kay Beauty	801-543-9800
Mock, Cliff	Cliff Mock Construction	801-458-1522
Monroe, Jason	Lazergemz	801-668-5312
Moore, Antonia	Antonia's Beauty Parlor	801-927-8611
Moss, Jean L.	Essentially Friends, LLC	801-773-2636

Munson, Paul	Sage Glass & Design, LLC	801-599-0019
Nauta, Blake	Western Linings	801-920-2635
Nelson, Jodi	Jodi's Hair Design	801-645-1901
Nichols, Tanya	Tanya's	801-888-1763
Norwood, Johnny	Concessions To Go	801-645-4575
Othon, Amber	Badass Concealed LLC	801-815-3402
Park, Cali	Fleekroots, LLC	801-678-0772
Parker, Morgan	Parker Pro LLC	801-820-0084
Parker, Sid	Emergency & Disaster Prep	801-458-5271
Parks, Carla	Country Blinds	801-728-0575
Pearson, Margaret	Pearson's Petite Academy	801-391-5188
Petersen, Carolyn	Shear Style	801-336-7769
Pewtress, Livia	Livia Designs, LLC dba Learn-Live-Fly	385-316-7423
Ponciroli, Sr.Roy Lee	Trucking USA, LLC	801-850-7919
Porter, Ashley	Nail Creations By Ashley	801-678-5808
Price, Justin	Sunridge Construction and Development	801-807-9862
Rabe, Julie	Julie T. Rabe School of Dance	801-513-9981
Rackham, Mason Edward	Generic Clothing Co	801-888-4643
Rasmussen, Sandy	Sandy's Hair Design	801-525-9936
Redford, Jodi	Ticklin' The Ivories	801-917-9979
Regalado Ch, jGuadalupe	LYM Landscaping	801-991-0588
Rhoades, Derek	Rhoades Electric Inc	801-668-4472
Rich, Ali	Ali's Salon	801-710-9181
Rich, Angela	Angi's Hair Design	801-726-8104
Richey, Sharon S.	Richey's Fun Time Travel	801-773-3683
Robertson, Jared	West Point Storage RV	801-781-0852

Robins, Mariah	Mariah Robins	801-631-0353
Roskelley, Lorilee S	Lorilee S. Roskelley	801-721-0544
Ross, Kevin C	KR Painting, LLC	801-678-1082
Roubinet, Kristin	Grandma's Chalkboard	
Sandall, Jamie	Relax Massage Studio	801-668-6056
Schofield, Brock	Field's Window Cleaning	
Schofield, Janci	Little Purple Pansies	801-425-2016
Schultz, Neil and Debra	Integrative Bio Health	801-726-4807
Schumann, John	Cancer In The Crosshairs	385-200-0067
Scott, Trevor	Scott's Catering & Grill	435-799-5981
Seffker, Patti	Saffkey	801-663-8684
Seffker, Patti	Heal and Be Healthy Non-Profit	801-663-8684
Sellers, Daiquiri	Daiquiri Sellers Sewing	801-499-1457
Shaw, Clint	Mountain Land Heating and Air	801-643-4517
Shelley, Kelton	ShellShokt Events and Services LLC	801-678-1652
Sheppard, Rena	Rena Sheppard Painting	801-390-8209
Shurtliff, Lew	Lew Shurtliff Construction	801-773-9840
Simi, Daniel	DKS Trucking, LLC	808-250-2444
Skidmore, Savana	Beauty on the Beast	801-425-9080
Smith, Brian	Smith Family Farm	385-288-7627
Smith, Jane	Building Bees Preschool	801-784-2410
Smith, Shannon	The Hive Event Rentals	385-288-7627
Smith, Tyler	Smith Welding Inspection and Fab	801-540-0522
Stack, Robert (Wilkins, Shannong)	Community Options Inc	385-206-7315
Steiner, Benjamin	Steiner Software, LLC	
Strong, Jeremy	Strong Flooring Inspections	801-643-6023

Stuart, Anna	Anna Stuart	801-725-9459
Sweitzer, David	Sweitzer Solar Solutions	385-426-9282
Tanzie, Tyler	Rocky Mountain Trucks	801-497-1906
Targuson, Brian	Valhalla Ranch, LLC	801-628-7549
Taylor, Annette	TaylorMade Cakes & Sweets LLC	385-444-5367
Taylor, Annette	TaylorMade Gifts LLC	385-416-9005
Taylor, Annette	HardBody Fitness INC	801-603-7381
Taylor, Cajsia	Sunshine Swim School	801-682-7040
Thayne, Richard	Thayne Glass	801-648-0184
Thayne, Ryan	Island Front Homes	385-288-9317
Thayne, Sarah	Sarah Jean's Flowers	801-698-8527
Thompson, Joshua	Ultra Upholstery, LLC	801-644-0611
Thompson, Rachel	Ms. Rae's Daycare	801-682-6714
Tuttle, Gavin & Jamie	Tuttle Tree Removal, LLC	801-678-6792
Twitchell, Paul	Paul Twitchell Wildlife Art, LLC	801-643-2851
Van Voris, Derek	Wasatch Shooter Supply	
Vazquez, Melody	Cleanmagicrags	801-638-9502
Velasquez, Howard	Pinecone Investments, LLC	801-706-3726
Voshell, Emily	Emily's Salon	801-230-6282
Walker, Brandon	Absolute Mowing	813-377-9680
Wallace, Josh	You.Me.Andourthree,LLC	385-370-2337
Wayment, Brenlie	Brenway Beauty	801-309-3593
Webster, Hanan	Treasured Birth Services, LLC	509-991-3679
Weight, Heather	H&R Swift Fix	801-336-0253
West-Comstock, Glenn	Comstock Landscapes	385-888-2617
Whetman, Timothy	Simply Green Lawn Fertilizing	385-888-1899

Whitbeck, Rachael	Blue Skies Hair Studio	801-645-1643
White, Cassie	Singers Company of West Point	801-336-7532
White, John Todd	Auto Barn Used Cars LLC	801-330-6283
Wilcox, Stacy	Youngster University	801-589-1609
Wilde, Curt R	Wilde Roots LLC	435-632-5021
Wilson, Robert Joe	Wicked Musket Firearms	801-941-4563
Wire, Jared	Gravel Road Consulting	605-480-1714
Workman, Brandt	Bearded Builds Company	801-927-8581
Yarbrough, Kathy	Yarbrough Construction, Inc.	801-776-3266
Yarbrough, Nicole	Pulse Force Clogging	801-726-6708
Yaunt, Lynn W.	Lynn's Gun Repair	801-825-7596
Young, Rebecca	Forever Young Hair Design	
Zaelit, Terri	Scrapbook Fun Addicts	801-825-7038
Zaugg, Brett	Zaugg Construction Inc.	801-725-0485
Zaugg, Kendra	Spray Tans By Kendra Taylor	801-458-7528